MULTI PURPOSE WOODSCREWS
Order Code
Diam/Lgth
(mm)
28-001 3 x 12
28-002 3 x 16
28-003 3 x 20
28-004 3 x 25

26-018   8 x 3/4”
Brass Woodscrews
Order Code Size
26-019   8 x 1”
26-020   8 x 1 1/4”
26-021   8 x 1 1/2”
26-023   8 x 2”
26-024   8 x 2 1/2”
26-027 10 x 1”
26-028 10 x 1 1/4”
26-029 10 x 1 1/2”
26-031 10 x 2”
26-032 10 x 2 1/2”
26-033 10 x 3”
26-039 12 x 2 1/2”
Order Code Diam/Lgth (mm)
28-250R 5 x 50
28-251R 5 x 65
28-252R 5 x 75
28-253R 5 x 100
Timber Decking Screws